Remote Lecturing - UFS Grp 2 Werkprogram / Work Program
Remote Lecturing - UFS Grp 2 - HCDT

2025

Hybrid Lecturing / Hibriede Lesing 1

Datum / Date Module Dosent / Lecturer
2025/05/07 Wednesday  HCDTFSO1 - Introduction to Digital Transformation Prof Leenta Grobler
Hybrid Lecturing / Hibriede Lesing 2
Datum / Date Module Dosent / Lecturer
2025/05/14 Wednesday  HCDTFSO2 - Leadership Challenges in Digital Transformation Prof Yvonne du Plessis
Hybrid Lecturing / Hibriede Lesing 3
Datum / Date Module Dosent / Lecturer
2025/05/21 Wednesday = HCDTFSO3 - Customer-centric Design of a Digital Roadmap Prof Leenta Grobler
Hybrid Lecturing / Hibriede Lesing 4
Datum / Date Module Dosent / Lecturer
2025/05/28 Wednesday HCDTFS04 - Embracing Agility to Accelerate Digital Transformation Ms Andiswa Zanele Msi
Hybrid Lecturing / Hibriede Lesing 5
Datum / Date Module Dosent / Lecturer
2025/06/04 Wednesday  HCDTFSO5 - Creating a Digital Culture Prof Yvonne du Plessis
Hybrid Lecturing / Hibriede Lesing 6
Datum / Date Module Dosent / Lecturer
2025/06/11 Wednesday HCDTFSOG6 - Synthesising a Comprehensive Digital Transformation Strategy Ms Andiswa Zanele Msi
Hybrid Lecturing / Hibriede Lesing 7
Datum / Date Module Dosent / Lecturer
2025/07/02 Wednesday  HCDTFSO7 - Practical Application of Artificial Intelligence Prof Leenta Grobler

Thursday, 06 February 2025
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2025

Remote Lecturing - UFS Grp 2 - HCDT

Hybrid Lecturing / Hibriede Lesing 8

Datum / Date Module Dosent / Lecturer
2025/07/09 Wednesday HCDTFSO8 - Practical Application of Artificial Intelligence (Q&A) Prof Leenta Grobler
Portefeulje van Bewyse / Portfolio of Evidence
Datum / Date Module Dosent / Lecturer
2025/07/25 Friday HCDTFSO09 - Portfolio Development and Final Submission Prof Leenta Grobler

Thursday, 06 February 2025
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